
 
 
 
 

Certified Staff  
2015-2016 

 

Joey Bauer jbauer@easthamptonct.org Literacy Specialist 

Bob Boscarino bboscarino@easthamptonct.org Physical Education 

Jamie Burdick jburdick@easthamptonct.org Grade Pre-Kindergarten 

Kathy Conklin kconklin@easthamptonct.org Grade 3 

Jillian Davidson jdavidson@easthamptonct.org Grade 2 

Sue Engelhardt sengelhardt@easthamptonct.org Social Worker 

Keri Evans keevans@easthamptonct.org Grade Kindergarten 

Kyle Evans kevans@easthamptonct.org Grade 3 

Suzanne Fausette sfausette@easthamptonct.org Art 

Kathleen Fearon kfearon@easthamptonct.org Grade 3 

Rebecca Flannery rflannery@easthamptonct.org Library/Media Specialist 

Judy Foberg jfoberg@easthamptonct.org Special Education 

Lisa Forcellina lforcellina@easthamptonct.org Grade Kindergarten 

Sue Freeman sfreeman@easthamptonct.org Physical Therapist 

Kristie Fresco-Hawes Kfresco-hawes@easthamptonct.org Psychologist 

Craig Frost cfrost@easthamptonct.org Grade 3 

Brandy Gadoury bgadoury@easthamptonct.org Assistant Principal 

Stacey Gibson sgibson@easthamptonct.org Grade Kindergarten 

Scott Gordon sgordon@easthamptonct.org Speech/Language Pathologist 

Joe Gowac jgowac@easthamptonct.org Grade 2 

Melanie Guillerault mguillerault@easthamptonct.org Grade Kindergarten 

Tammy Halvorson thalvorson@easthamptonct.org Grade 2 

Beth Haydu bhaydu@easthamptonct.org Grade 3 

Stephanie Hoffman shoffman@easthamptonct.org Grade 3 

Donna Kirk dkirk@easthamptonct.org Special Education 
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Ashley Labbe alabbe@easthamptonct.org Grade 1 

Sheri Labowski slabowski@easthamptonct.org Math & Science Specialist 

Hope Lapierre hlapierre@easthamptonct.org Grade Kindergarten 

Laurie Leahy lleahy@easthamptonct.org Speech/Language Pathologist 

Lauren LeBlanc lleblanc@easthamptonct.org Special Education 

Tara Lloyd tlloyd@easthamptonct.org Special Education 

Sarah Maldonado smaldonado@easthamptonct.org Music 

Molly Mandeville mmandeville@easthamptonct.org Grade Kindergarten 

Cindy Mazzotta cmazzotta@easthamptonct.org Grade 2 

Joy Mekrut-Suzio Jmekrut-suzio@easthamptonct.org Speech/Language Pathologist 

Alisa Patasuis apatasuis@easthamptonct.org Grade 3 

Liz Pezzi epezzi@easthamptonct.org Grade 1 

Carolanne Pinto cpinto@easthamptonct.org Art 

Erin Pitrone epitrone@easthamptonct.org Grade Pre-Kindergarten 

Ginny Quinn vquinn@easthamptonct.org Occupational Therapist 

Rob Rossi rrossi@easthamptonct.org Grade 2 

Greg Ruel gruel@easthamptonct.org Physical Education 

Meg Ryczek mryczek@easthamptonct.org Grade Kindergarten 

Valerie Sandin vsandin@easthamptonct.org Grade 2 

Emily Scalise escalise@easthamptonct.org Grade 2 

Abby Skarvelas askarvelas@easthamptonct.org Literacy Specialist 

Stephan Stacey sstacey@easthamptonct.org Special Education 

Shannon Stockburger sstockburger@easthamptonct.org Grade 1 

Jaime Sullivan jsullivan@easthamptonct.org Grade 1 

Heather Vigue hvigue@easthamptonct.org Grade 1 

Jessica Warner jwarner@easthamptonct.org Literacy Specialist 

Sandra Warshaw swarshaw@easthamptonct.org Special Education 

Mindy Wilkie mwilkie@easthamptonct.org Principal 

Lauren Zimmitti lzimmitti@easthamptonct.org Grade 1 
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